OPA501
 5V, High-Precision, Ultra-Low-Power Operational Amplifier
© 2022 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Public www.analogysemi.com | Page 1 of 2
1. FEATURES
• Nanopower supply current: 240nA/channel
• Offset voltage: 2.2mV (max)
• TcVos: 2μV/°C
• Unity gain-bandwidth: 4.2kHz

5V, High-Precision, Ultra-Low-Power Operational Amplifier
Page 2 of 3 | www.analogysemi.com Public © 2022 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Table 1 lists the order information.
Table 1. Order Information
Order Number(1) CH(#) Package Marking IQ per CH
(Typ) (nA)
GBW
(kHz)
Slew Rate
(Typ)
(V/ms)
Noise
nV/√Hz
(100Hz)
Operating
Temp (ºC)
Package
Option
OPA501BSOT235 1 SOT23-5 OPA501 240 4.2 1.3 347 -40-125 T/R-3000
Table 2. Family Selection Guide
Order Number(1) CH(#) Package Marking IQ per CH
(Typ) (nA)
GBW
(kHz)
Slew Rate
(Typ)
(V/ms)
Noise
nV/√Hz
(100Hz)
Operating
Temp (ºC)
Package
Option
OPA503ASOT235 1 SOT23-5 OPA503 570 11 3 214 -40-125 T/R-3000
OPA504ASOT236 1 SOT23-6 OPA504 570 11 3 214 -40-125 T/R-3000
OPA505ASOT235 1 SOT23-5 OPA505 3200 65 20 100 -40-125 T/R-3000
OPA506ASOT236 1 SOT23-6 OPA506 3200 65 20 100 -40-125 T/R-3000
Devices can be ordered via the following two ways:
1.  Place orders directly on our website (www.analogysemi.com), or;
2.  Contact our sales team by mailing to sales@analogysemi.com.
Note: